
 
   

 
 

      

    

       

 

 
 

 

             

          

       

       

         

        

         

        

        

         

        

         

       

       

          

 

  
 

CYNGOR 

Sir y Fflint 
Flintshire 
COUNTY COUNCIL 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT/ FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL/SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST RICHARD GWYN HIGH SCHOOL, ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

B517C 

P&O LLOYD 
01352 710682 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Lixwm, Bronant 07:50 Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 15:10 

Brynford Crossroads 08:00 Halkyn, Post Office (turning area) 

Brynford, Calcoed Chapel 08:02 Halkyn, Bryn Erin Farm 

Pantasaph, Fielding Arms 08:04 Pentre Halkyn, Post Office 

Gorsedd, Druids Inn 08:06 Pentre Halkyn, Maes Gwelfor 

Holywell, Fron Park Road 08:10 Milwr (Glan-yr-Afon junction) 

Holywell, Stamford (Shell Garage) 08:13 Milwr (Pistyll) 

Milwr (Pistyll) 08:16 Holywell, Stamford (Shell Garage) 

Milwr (Glan-yr-Afon junction) 08:17 Holywell, Fron Park Road 

Pentre Halkyn, Maes Gwelfor 08:20 Gorsedd, Druids Inn 

Pentre Halkyn, Post Office 08:21 Pantasaph, Fielding Arms 

Halkyn, Bryn Erin Farm 08:24 Brynford, Calcoed Chapel 

Halkyn, Post Office (turning area) 08:25 Brynford Crossroads 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 08:40 Lixwm, Bronant 

ROUTE MAP 

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/dir/Bronant,+Holywell+CH8+8PG/Brynford+Crossroads+South,+Holywell/Druid+Inn,+Holywell/Fron+Park+Rd,+Holywell/Pistyll,+Holywell/Maes+Gwelfor,+Pentre+Halkyn,+Holywell/Post+Office,+Pentre+Halkyn,+Holywell/Halkyn,+Holywell+CH8+8DL/Library,+Holywell/St.+Richard+Gwyn+Catholic+High+School,+Albert+Avenue,+Flint/@53.2486715,-3.2343321,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m62!4m61!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad308424c8f39:0x30878470d16623d4!2m2!1d-3.245371!2d53.229351!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad477f0929863:0xe1312355fd583e3f!2m2!1d-3.233092!2d53.261292!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad494dea75b3d:0x21bee9dde47240c5!2m2!1d-3.272011!2d53.279987!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad46d5cf56e3f:0xaa79473a44179677!2m2!1d-3.2242908!2d53.2717459!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad409f625cb33:0xdb315ae5497a3790!2m2!1d-3.214362!2d53.2616273!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad3e421489cd1:0x37f383885b926275!2m2!1d-3.2004082!2d53.2454722!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad3e6dad8b1ab:0x99fcff5c6733aa73!2m2!1d-3.199392!2d53.243179!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad17c35278511:0xe678a9a231b9e3d!2m2!1d-3.1862628!2d53.2252524!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad17d67798e4f:0xbff40927866d1aea!2m2!1d-3.189364!2d53.227974!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0ddee1b7163:0xa08f5cd36a019245!2m2!1d-3.1265117!2d53.2405419!3e0?hl=en-GB

